
 
2027: 

Auckland Anniversary Day: Monday 1 February 
Day 1, Term 1: ALL Students: Wednesday 3 February 

Waitangi Day:  Saturday 6 February (Day in lieu Monday 8 February) 
 

2026 TERM DATES 

 
 

 
TERM 

1 
 
 

Dates 
Half 
Days 

No of 
Weeks 

Holidays/Others 

Monday 2nd February – Thursday 2nd 
April 

86 
9 
 

Monday 2 February – Day 1 
Friday 6 February – Waitangi Day 

EASTER – in holidays starting 
Thursday 2 April (Good Friday: Friday 3 

April) 

 
 

TERM 
2 
 
 

Monday 20th April – Friday 3rd July 106 11 

ANZAC DAY – Saturday 25 April 
Monday 27 April – ANZAC Day 

‘Holiday in lieu’ 
Friday 29 May – Week 6: Staff Only 

Day 
Monday 1 June – Week 7: 

Kings Birthday Holiday 

 
TERM 

3 
 

Monday 20th July – Friday 25th 
September 

100 10 

Friday 21 August – Week 5: 
Mid Term Break 

Monday 24 August – Week 6: 
Staff Only Day 

 
TERM 

4 
 

Monday 12th October – Friday 11th 
December 

88 9 
Monday 26 October – Week 3: Labour 

Day 
 

Total 
(Half Days) 

 
 

380 39  


